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2023 CWGA SCHEDULE

Board Approved: 1/4/23
Hazel/Kala (Hazelglade/Kalapuya)

ACTIVITY PLACE
Day's Play
Board Meeting — all members welcome Kalapuya
Men's Invitational, CWGA Scramble cancelled

Men's Invitational

Day's Play, replacing Thursday Day’s Play
Day's Play

Scramble/Lunch/General Meeting, instead of 8/3
Day's Play

Day’s Play

Day's Play

Day's Play

Day's Play

Day's Play

Day's Play

Board Meeting - all members welcome Kalapuya
Scramble/Dinner/General Meeting CC Dining Rm
Pink Ball Tournament, Tuesday Day’s Play cancelled

Club Championship

Club Championship Hazel/Kala
Day's Play

Day's Play

Day's Play

Day's Play

Updated: 7/31/23

MEETING TEE TIMES

TIME

9:00 AM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM

START

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

SHOTGUN

8:30 AM

2:00 PM



