

2023 CWGA SCHEDULE

Board Approved: 1/4/23 Updated: 7/31/23

Hazel/Kala (Hazelglade/Kalapuya)

MONTH	DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY	PLACE	MEETING TIME	TEE TIMES START	SHOTGUN
August	1	Tues	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	2	We	Board Meeting – all members welcome	Kalapuya	9:00 AM		
*	3	Th	Men's Invitational, CWGA Scramble cancelled		?		
	4	Fr	Men's Invitational		?		
*	7	Mon	Day's Play, replacing Thursday Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	8	Tues	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
*	10	Th	Scramble/Lunch/General Meeting, instead of 8/3		12:30 PM		8:30 AM
	15	Tues	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	17	Th	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	22	Tues	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	24 29	Th Tues	Day's Play Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	29	rues	Day's Flay			8:30 AM	
	31	Th	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
Sept.	5	Tues	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	6	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Kalapuya	9:00 AM		
	7	Th	Scramble/Dinner/General Meeting	CC Dining Rm	5:30 PM		2:00 PM
*	12	Tues	Pink Ball Tournament, Tuesday Day's Play cancelled			8:30 AM	
	14	Th	Club Championship			8:30 AM	
	15	Fri	Club Championship	Hazel/Kala	4:00 PM	12:00 PM	
	19	Tues	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	21	Th	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	26	Tues	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	28	Th	Day's Play			8:30 AM	